*CORRECTED*
Determination Letter for:
CPC-2018-2223-CU
Mailing Date:

February 28, 2023

Applicant’s Representative:
Stacey Brenner

Brenner Consulting Group
4774 Park Granada #9379
Calabasas, CA 91372

sabrina.alashi@gmail.com
info@savannahsanfield.com
thanna@chooseloveparenting.com

jed@walkingmaninc.com

kait.noble@gmail.com
rockabilly6200@aol.com
catsanrats@aol.com
monkeyworks@mindspring.com

KUBRIN, JED
3501 LAURELVALE DR
STUDIO CITY, CA 91604

HIRSH RANCH LLC
11971 LOCKRIDGE RD
STUDIO CITY, CA 91604

Jojo Pewsawang
Senior City Planner
jojo.pewsawang@lacity.org

Council District 4 — Raman

swimtobill@gmail.com
stacey@brennerconsultinggroup.com

ms.mathews@me.com
philipkeller@me.com
rachelspecter@gmail.com
robertblatt@gmail.com

jessica.r.deshong@gmail.com
johnstephens72@gmail.com

PRICE, ANNABELLA
3469 LAURELVALE DR
STUDIO CITY, CA 91604

Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant Il
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org

Correy Kitchens
City Planner
correy.kitchens@Iacity.org

Owner/Applicant:

William Marsh, Swim to Bill
3477 N Laurelvale Drive
Studio City, CA 91604

Debora C. Fliegelman, Slade Law
14146 Killion Street, Suite 100
Sherman Oaks, CA 91401
dcfcal618@gmail.com

tagliel@campbellhall.org
laura.lambert@gmail.com
Irnstml@gmail.com
leemorel@gmail.com

MCNAMEE, LEESA
3474 LAURELVALE DR

STUDIO CITY, CA 91604

SCHATT, ANDREW C
3500 LAURELVALE DR
STUDIO CITY, CA 91604

Blake Lamb
Principal City Planner
blake.lamb@Iacity.org
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